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Region Africa  Phone number Contact Email 
Africa +27 71 471 1319 Hannes van Jaarsveld hannes.vanjaarsveld@ipco.com 
South Africa +27 71 471 1319 Hannes van Jaarsveld hannes.vanjaarsveld@ipco.com 
      
Region Americas     
United States 
Canada 
Mexico 

 +1 862 247 5744 Andrew Rueda andrew.rueda@ipco.com 

Brazil +55 11 98354-6921 
 

Danilo Annechini danilo.monjardim@ipco.com 

Argentina, Paraguay, 
Uruguay 

+54 9 11 5420-0135 Jorge Arcidiacono jarcidiacono11@gmail.com 

 

Colombia, Chile, 
Bolivia, Peru, 
Ecuador, Venezuela, 
Central America 

+57 315 7845394 Sergio Peraza sergio.peraza@industrialandina.com 

      
Region Asia    
China +86 2134073770 Lily Zhu  service.cn@ipco.com 
Taiwan +88 978028696 May Lung may.lung@ipco.com 
South East Asia +60 168523788 Alexander Pollnow alexander.pollnow@ipco.com 
Singapore +65 91782095 Adam Tan adam.tan@ipco.com 
Philippines +60 122948298 Stanley Wong stanley.wong@ipco.com 
Malaysia +60 168523788 Alexander Pollnow alexander.pollnow@ipco.com 
Indonesia +62 8119005337 Bina Teruna bina.teruna@ipco.com 
Thailand +66 944956342 Amornphop Munsakul  amornphop.munsakul@ipco.com 
Vietnam +84 98858 32 37 Nguyen Do Thai, Binh dothaibinh.nguyen@ipco.com 
      
Region Europe     
Arabic countries +49 711 5105 188 Jürgen Wiedenmann juergen.wiedenmann@ipco.com 
Austria +43 6643801310 Sevcan Duman sevcan.duman@ipco.com 
BeNeLux +31 76 206 1100 Marco Mourik belts.nl@ipco.com 
Eastern Europe +43 6643801310 Sevcan Duman sevcan.duman@ipco.com 
France +33 772302496 Davy Cragnolini davy.cragnolini@ipco.com 
Germany +49 711 5105 188 Jürgen Wiedenmann juergen.wiedenmann@ipco.com 
Greece +49 711 5105 188 Jürgen Wiedenmann juergen.wiedenmann@ipco.com 
India +919766277788  Hanumant Manjare hanumant.manjare@ipco.com 
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Italy +39 0238255307 Andrea Di Girolamo andrea.digirolamo@ipco.com 
Lichtenstein +49 711 5105 188 Jürgen Wiedenmann juergen.wiedenmann@ipco.com 
Poland +48 607 292 500 Michal Sowa michal.sowa@ipco.com 
Scandinavia +46 70 616 02 71 Marie Wahlmann marie.wahlman@ipco.com 
Spain +34 60 9891 323 Oscar Gil scar.gil@ipco.com   

  
Switzerland +49 711 5105 188 Jürgen Wiedenmann juergen.wiedenmann@ipco.com 
Turkey +90 5301729221 Birkan Aydinli birkan.aydinli@ipco.com 
United Kingdom +447745205171 Aniket Samant aniket.samant@ipco.com 
      
Region Oceania     
Australia +60 351316868 

+61 448318913 
Alexander Pollnow 
Nick Taylor 

alexander.pollnow@ipco.com 
nick.taylor@ntips.com.au 

New Zealand +60 351316868 Alexander Pollnow alexander.pollnow@ipco.com 
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